

5 - YEAR GROUP FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

Financial Years Ended 31st December (RM Million)

	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
Revenue	1,822	1,897	1,894	2,052	2,275
Profit Before Tax	151	145	154	145	170
Profit Attributable to Owners of the Company	108	105	115	111	128
Equity Attributable to Owners of the Company	1,079	1,120	1,167	1,213	1,276
Net Tangible Assets Per Share (Sen)	501	520	542	564	593
Earnings Per Share (Sen)	50.2	48.9	53.6	51.5	59.4
Net Dividend Per Share (Sen)	31.0	26.0	30.0	30.0	30.0

